
JORDAN VALLEY WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

Project Name and Number: SWGWTP Overflow Upgrades, #3976

Engineer: JVWCD staff  Design Status: 100% 
 
Original Engineering Contract Amount: n/a

Final Engineering Contract Amount: n/a

Contractor: Corrio Construction, Inc. Construction Status: 100%

Original construction contract amount: $38,999

Total Change Order amount: $6,972

Current construction contract amount: $45,971

Total change orders as a percentage of original contract: 17.9%

Completion Schedule:
Notice to Proceed: 9/28/15
Final Completion: 2/16/2016

 Amount 
1 $985
2 $890
3 $1,200

4 $2,573

5 $1,323

$6,972Total Change Order Amount:

Final Project Completion Report

Increase asphalt saw-cut length.
Increase trench depths under the farmer's field to reduce the 
possibility of conduit damage.

Description:  Install upgrades at the JVWCD storm water detention basin to provide increased protection 
against accidental discharges from the SWGWTP to the Jordan River.

Summary of Change Orders:

Upgrade slide gate stems to 316 SS.
Upgrade actuator to add vandal proof cover.

Increase trench depths under asphalt to comply with electrical code 
requirements.

Final Completion Report ‐ 1



JORDAN VALLEY WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

Final Project Completion Report

Finished Project including New Storm Detention Pond Overflow Weir

After Improvements

Before Improvements

Final Completion Report ‐ 2


